o1y wef . REE: '
ASS. REC.BY: Mortef 9/14/(51 7/%‘70(W}umj
ASSIGNMENT
F;orﬁ-_ _ Date: Veh No: QZJ 4:” / Q(Q\/] _ YrRegn: _3%// 0/ ’)/f
Estimated Cost: Type@ r/M.Cycle/Bus/ Van / Lorry | Taxi/ Prime Mover/
oD I/Ta@wsnp RES / OD RES | EVA[INV/ MV Truck Traileror (L

Sk /eoT

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s ) / ; iﬂj

of B .y

Insured: - 0 \/4 7 C?q [L
Policy No.

Claims No. -
Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/s
repair at the time of inspection. =
Bal. or Market Value: @ 10 f lb . (-/

IDAC Accident Rport:

Consistent? : Yes or No
GIA | PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: sp days Res: Yes or No
Lum Sum: A % 3Val: Yes or No

109 (§

Vehicle: IN/OUT

L14S13541

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Date: Person Contacted:

Make: g k o O /ZD Dfﬁ Q 77”[ 5‘9&/ 7
Colour N7 A/C:  Insured/Std /NI/NA
Sp.Reading (F’S} T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Eng/No:

oo TMRLAT P $T$ 700693 ¢
Gen. Cond{Goed / Falri Poor | Burnt

Steering: | r1 Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Irfopgér/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi:  Nil @I STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F:

v 235/ 2 lf

BS /DUN / EXNOVA | GY / FS / LIZA / MIC | OHTSU / PIR / SUMI/

TOYO/ YOKO or Co treme /
Eront Rear

R/Bal. ﬁ mm R/Bal. 7 mm
L/Bal. mm L/Bal. (?

D.OA. l‘”to[}W D.O.. Q?//g/g}g
Survey held at

Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear | O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or
Q[ o7

The uic l Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to colhs:on.

Date/Time ~ Action / Instruction

M\N cor R3¢,
A

g

Date/Time, File Pass to?

Preli. Report

.
[ ]

L e : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip:-":i e SurveyFee: |
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation:
) Add Fee: : Site Insp ($7 . )_s+Rs_s | _ ]
r__l: Interview ¢ )| Photos i
Report Format : :Tech.lnvs 8 ) Oters =
Lump Sum/IBL (S ) |: Weekend ($ )
“ TOTAL

No 30VE aaked fom m'}ZL}Zé
, $33¢9€  ( Kp££270723 €) _
-[/f S <?/£9J r4/4m4 A /_07

Days Of Repair:




1PC
1PC
1pPC
1PC
1rPC
1P€
1PC
1pC
1PC
1PE
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
4PCS
1PC
ISET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1pPC
1PC

1pPC
1PC

st

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE Al MA il
BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68
AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516 “"‘”‘“J
29[ %
VEHICLE No: SKE 1001 # Jf"\S
TAILGATE 0 ) funf #633-00

TAILGATE REAR LOGO  ~F

TAILGATE 'SKODA' EMBLEM  fl2A

TAILGATE 'KODIAQ' EMBLEM /LA
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP A 77

TAILGATE INNER LOCK S

TAILGATE CENTRE REFLECTOR Sc fera
REAR BUMPER TOP cwt 7o
REAR BUMPER LOWER ¢re

REAR BUMPER TOP BLACK CENTRE GARNISH 44
REAR BUMPER LAMPS @$215.00 Ao
REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @5148.00 A
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT fanAf
REAR BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER ~ ¢/\@
REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @5$250.00 Set
REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE A~
REAR BUMPER CLIPS LE#

REAR END PANEL L

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 414

REAR EXHAUST ASSY o

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 4,

REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD A A

TAILLAMP N/S AN

REAR BLIND SPOT SENSOR UNIT A~

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT  A4A
RAER WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL  ALA

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & R-EP-I:R{ED REAR PDC SENSOR
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR TAILGATE GLASS
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST

TO SPRAY PROOFING

TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

P- ??‘?77/6

jﬂl Wha

$5,500.00 <
$158.00 X

$98.51_~
$98.51,

$495.00 X
$655.00 X
$820.00
$2,208.62,—
$473.82

$257.88 X
$430.00 X

$296.00 X
$1,415.00 ~
$199.80
$1,000.00 »
$366.00 ¥
$50.00
$1,400.00 X
$421.00 Y
$3,215.00 X
$60.00 X
$425.00 *
$980.00 ¢
$2,100.00 .

$23,123.14
LESS 10% $20,810.83

11
AN

AN

$40.00_-

$20.00_~

$50.00 29
$100.00 Zp
$120.00 4o
$150.00 1 L0
$120.00 X
$180.00 X
$100.00 S0
$180.00 X

$1,000.00 V0
$1,200.0C Vo

Tt EUh00§3



> Back to @neMotoring

¢
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner |D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Singapore NRIC
001)

SKE1001)

No

29 0ct 2024

SKODA

KODIAQ SELECTION 1.5 MHEV
White

2024

DXDJ00239
TMBKB7PS95T006934
110.0 kW (147 bhp)
$29,324.00

24 Oct 2024

24 Oct 2024

233.054.00 l@ (L‘)

Yes
23 Oct 2034
$24.790.00

23 Oct 2034

B - Car-Details at OneMotoring
10

$106,101.00

$105,902.00

$130,692.00

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE.

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Oct 2024



10/29/24, 6:24 PM Used skoda kodiaq for Sale in Singapore - Sgcarmart
k= @ Login | Sign Up

sGccarmart i

New Used Electric Loan Rent Sell Directory e-Shop  Insurance  Articles  Forum Res

Home Used Cars-Listing

—0-
All Category o [S)Save Search
Filter
[}
Any status X 2023t02024 X

Sort by Any Status, Date Posted (Newest)

7 Vehicles _' ar Mak Car Model Price Range Depreciation " Reg Year ) Mileac

Skoda Kodiaq 1.5A TSI 85,000\ 19140 fyr() 10AUO2023 €399,000 km W)

8 hs COE lef
Sportline 7-Seater Instl. $1,551 R SR
Jmth 21,498 cc &1 Owner

owner agent unit, 5 years agent warranty. Sporty SUV with ample of space and
good fuel efficiency. Drive with confidence and assurance! Bank/in house/full
__loan available, trade in/free consignment welcome. Consignment unit, viewing

. via appointment basis only.
M | Car Search|Posted 24-Oct-2024 (1) Compare

" Skoda Kodiag 1.5A TSI $174,988 |\\$19130 fyrD) (o o0 2923 @ (125,241 km QO

8yrs 3mths COE left
" _~Ambition Instl. $1,467 (8yrs 3mths COE le
3 mth 1,498 cc &)1 Owner

Singapore's only certified Volkswagen pre-owned centre, the only place to find
Volkswagen management unit! 115 points check by Volkswagen, certified
vehicle history and mileage, no chassis/structural damage, warranty by
Volkswagen valid till 2028 with free servicing. Call now for appointment before

it gone.
Das WeltAutolPosted 17-Oct-2024 () Compare

Skoda Kodiag 1.5A TSI $175,988 [ $19.080 /vr ) :;{rxigg(% i £7324,000 km O
Ambition Instl. $1,475
Jmth 01,498 cc &1 Owner

Singapore's only certified Volkswagen pre-owned centre, the only place to find
Volkswagen management unit! 115 points check by Volkswagen, certified
vehicle history and mileage, no chassis/structural damage, warranty by
'Wolkswagen valid till 12th March 2028 with free servicing. Call now for

ppointment before it's gone.
Das WeltAuto|Posted 17-Oct-2024 O Compare

PREMIUM AD

https:.’Iwww.sgcarmari.camlused—carsnisting‘?q=skoda+kodiaq&fr=2023&to=2024&avl=& 1/3



